VUELITE
VUELITE | ALPHA
LED LINEAR EXTRUSION | IP20, IP44, IP65
ALPHA | SURFACE MOUNT
• Flexible LED strip within aluminium extrusion
• 120o viewing angle

25m
21m
3.5m
580 lm/m
482 lm/m
1336 lm/m
1106 lm/m
588 lm/m
486 lm/m
1922 lm/m
1595 lm/m
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
FN-H2835O-192 192pcs/m 24VDC   28.8 W/m 41.7mm 2.5m4176 lm/m
261lm/m
217lm/m
601lm/m
498lm/m
265lm/m
219lm/m
865lm/m
718lm/m
2086lm/m 10 mm90+
90+
95+
90+
95+
90+
90+
95+
95+
Short Cut
Long Run
FN-H2835T-128 128pcs/m 24VDC
FN-H2835O-160 160pcs/m 24VDC
11.52 W/m
FN-2835T-120 120pcs/m 12/24VDC 14.40 W/m
  24 W/m
24V=62.5mm
50mm
24V=6m

10 mm
10 mm
12V=25mm
24V=50mm
12V=5m
24V=9m
90+
95+
95+
90+
680lm/m
577lm/m
726lm/m
664lm/m
1739lm/m
FN-H2835T-160 160pcs/m 24VDC 14.40 W/m 24V=50mm 24V=5m
1987 lm/m
10 mm
90+ 894lm/m
1843 lm/m 829lm/m